Equipment
Designation Technology Nozzle size Fluid output Max fan width at 20cm (8in) Part number
Gun FStart G CONV-13-Lva CONV 1.3 140 cc/mn (4.7 oz/mn) L: 30 - 40 cm (11.8 - 15.7 in) 135756213
Gun FStart G CONV-15-Lva CONV 1.5 165 cc/mn (5.6 oz/mn) L: 30 - 40 cm (11.8 - 15.7 in) 135756215
Gun FStart G CONV-18-Lva CONV 1.8 220 cc/mn (7.4 oz/mn) L: 30 - 40 cm (11.8 - 15.7 in) 135756218
Gun FStart G CONV-22-Lva CONV 2.2 280 cc/mn (9.5 oz/mn) L: 30 - 40 cm (11.8 - 15.7 in) 135756222
Gun FStart G COMPLIANT HVLP-13-Mva HVLP 1.3 140 cc/mn (4.7 oz/mn) M: 20 - 30 cm (7.9 - 11.8 in) 135756113
Gun FStart G COMPLIANT HVLP-15-Mva HVLP 1.5 165 cc/mn (5.6 oz/mn) M: 20 - 30 cm (7.9 - 11.8 in) 135756115
Gun FStart G COMPLIANT HVLP-18-Mva HVLP 1.8 220 cc/mn (7.4 oz/mn) M: 20 - 30 cm (7.9 - 11.8 in) 135756118
Gun FStart G COMPLIANT HVLP-22-Mva HVLP 2.2 280 cc/mn (9.5 oz/mn) M: 20 - 30 cm (7.9 - 11.8 in) 135756122
GUN FSTART G COMPLIANT LVLP-12-MVA LVLP 1.2 95 cc/mn (3.2 oz/mn) M: 20 - 30 cm (7.9 - 11.8 in) 135756612
GUN FSTART G COMPLIANT LVLP-13-MVA LVLP 1.3 140 cc/mn (4.7 oz/mn) M: 20 - 30 cm (7.9 - 11.8 in) 135756613
GUN FSTART G COMPLIANT LVLP-15-MVA LVLP 1.5 165 cc/mn (5.6 oz/mn) M: 20 - 30 cm (7.9 - 11.8 in) 135756615
GUN FSTART G COMPLIANT LVLP-18-MVA LVLP 1.8 220 cc/mn (7.4 oz/mn) M: 20 - 30 cm (7.9 - 11.8 in) 135756618
GUN FSTART G COMPLIANT LVLP-22-MVA LVLP 2.2 280 cc/mn (9.5 oz/mn) M: 20 - 30 cm (7.9 - 11.8 in) 135756622
Accessories
Designation Part number
Gravity Plastic cup for FStart 129756928
Kits